

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION 1914 OF 2022

(Divisional Railway Manager, South Eastern Central Railway, Nagpur and ors..vs.. Smt. Kanta
Sudam Kavde, thr it sGeneral Secretary, Nagpur)

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.*

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr. N.P. Lambat, counsel for petitioners.

CORAM: ROHIT B. DEO, J.
DATE:08.04.2022.

Issue notice for final disposal, returnable on
29.4.2022.

2. Till the returnable date, there shall be ad interim
relief in terms of prayer clause (b).

Judge